瀚新科技股份有限公司 Hansor Polymer Technology Corp.
台北縣中和市連城路 222 巷 11 號 2樓
2F, No. 11, LN.222, Liancheng Rd. Zhonghe Dist. New Taipei City,Taiwan, R.O.C.TEL:886-2-22220101 (REP.)FAX:886-2-22228080
-1-
Intelligent Fuse - Automotive Maxi Blade Fuse
AMP-L-Intelligent Maxi Blade Fuse
Intelligent Fuse is designed with an
indicating device on top which lights
up when the fuse is blown further
provide the easy identification for
blown fuse that needs replacement
inside the fuse box assembly.
 Unit : mm
Electrical Characteristics :
TIME CURRENT CHARACTERISTICS
% of Rating Current Rating
Opening Time
Minimum Maximum
135%   20 – 60 Amp 60 sec. 1800 sec.
135%   70 – 100 Amp 60 sec. 3600 sec.
200% 20 – 100 Amp 4 sec. 60 sec.
350% 20 – 100 Amp 0.2 sec. 7 sec.
Patented in Taiwan, Japan and U.S.A.
Color – Coding: Blade Fuses are color-coded for
                 easy amperage identification.
Material:  Fuse Body is made from insolating plastic.
        Fuse Element :  Zinc Alloy
Indicating Device: Single patented Bi-Polar SMD
            LED device rated at 32V DC Maximum.
Ordering Information:
                                              Nominal
Catalogue  Ampere  Voltage  Color    Resistance
Number    Rating   Rating   Code   Cold Ohms
AMP-L020       20        32      Yellow   0.0039
AMP-L030       30        32      Green     0.0024
AMP-L040       40        32      Amber     0.0018
AMP-L050       50        32       Red     0.0014
AMP-L060       60        32       Blue     0.0011
AMP-L070       70        32       Tan     0.0009
AMP-L080       80        32      Nature  0.0008
AMP-L100       100       32      Violet         0.0006